
Training 21 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f07dfbca
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            4th child born
            Cups burned
            Data protection abolished
            Storm destroys city
            Chinese exercise in bathroom
            Means against ADHD discovered
            Dinosaurs restart their careers
            Behavior theory doubted
            Old dog could sit
            Raspberries protected by law
            Magic mirror shows future
            Simultaneous dreams result chaos
            Tallest human dies
            Kindergarten group stranded at the playground
            Halloween pumpkin eats children
            Pigs fly over Taipei
            Vegetables hold a conga line
            Sea lion "Jackie" learns to write
            Koala falls down
            Cobra eaten by anaconda
            A piano is played
            Dogs start a school
            Three legged footballer banned
            Memory world champion from NRW
            Henry falls off the chair
            Law against fatigue
            Invisible painter creates masterpiece
            Spiderman saves the world
            Magpie steals shiny credit card
            WMC in Bolivia
            Successful cross between hare and elephant
            Aliens join local bowling league
            Gasoline cars are banned
            King Xeres dies
            Librarian conquers the universe
            Guyana: First woman in government position
            Oktoberfest in Munich
            Books begin shouting
            Taxes are prohibited
            10D glasses are sold

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 21 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f07dfbca
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Neighbors invite wild beasts
            Youth spray graffiti on the wall
            Moonlit karaoke party begins unexpectedly
            Rome becomes Protestant
            Cat rewrites Shakespeare's plays
            Cream in school dining mandatory
            Zebras launch fashion line
            Coffee becomes rocket fuel
            Pasta grows in backyard gardens
            Fairies open ramen shop
            Snowfall throughout the year
            Time travel conference delayed.
            Aliens learn to hula from locals
            Darkness twenty-four seven
            Mosaic re-released
            Carpenter builds wooden car
            Standard tax rate reduced to 5%
            Witches open organic grocery store chain
            Unicorns emerge from clouds to gossip
            Pirate ship found in parking lot
            Memory bank finally opens
            Happiness stands with the tedious bee
            Robot grows mustache
            Princess becomes a politician
            Children never lie down
            Queens birthday
            Invisible bridge appears
            Sunshine declared taxable
            Donkey is knighted
            9th latrine built
            Everyone forgets how to swim
            Dragon lands on roof
            Pharmacy-nighclub opened
            Fire-eater burns a mouth
            Children refuse to go to school
            Lens clouds over
            Giant shrimp steps back
            Bicycle races against cheetah
            Investigating judge Boba arrested
            Penguins launch fashion line

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 21 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f07dfbca
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Banana fears the worst
            Balloons rebel against their owners' commands
            Chess game is played on Venus
            Rainbows discovered to be Wi-Fi signals
            Fish fly over mountains
            Last film with Heath Ledger
            Flight demonstration day in Alpia
            Chieftain makes peace
            Wormhole opens at Starbucks
            Cats open art gallery featuring mice
            Catastrophic economic crisis
            Finance minister imprisoned for embezzlement
            Politicians fight in parliament
            Beach volleyball court receives new location
            Solar eclipse calculated
            Invisible man runs for public office
            All superheroes exiled
            Dinosaurs become professional soccer players
            Island dives into the sea
            The massage chair is refined
            Alien invents time machine
            Russian drama becomes Hollywood success
            Lizard tutors physics students
            Bush listens for once
            Vampires open a bakery
            Aliens compete in Olympics
            Octopus opens a successful café
            Pink tanks in the gay war
            Robots host Thanksgiving dinner
            Invisible paint leads to art heist
            Television interviews Bigfoot
            Dragons start literature class
            Cats organize talent show
            Wizards play chess with invisible pieces
            Talking computer introduced
            Pirates host charity gala
            Dollhouse in Germany
            Greatest prison break in history
            Fish win reality show
            The sky turns lime green

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 21 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f07dfbca
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Books whisper their secrets
            Politicians stop
            Aliens leave Earth
            Flowers bloom under the snow
            Wardrobe leads to Gothenburg
            Everyone is named Åslög
            Owls become taxi drivers
            Tree chases nests away
            Message in a bottle found
            All kings meet
            Balloons refuse to be popped anymore
            Someone publishes their first book
            Smoked salmon comes to life
            Toilet cleaned
            Bionic arm wrestler is being washed
            Talking plants vote green
            Alien bakery sells cosmic cookies
            Fish run for mayor
            Yearbook has no photos
            Map of the universe surfaced
            Wind turns at the wheel
            Numerous purchases
            Villains turn heroes overnight
            Turtle races against snail
            Helmet mandatory during driving
            Restaurant on the moon
            Ford goes into mass production
            Monster loves knitting sweaters
            Guitarist plays the piano
            Subway system undersea built
            Please walk upside down
            Quantum physics was all made up
            Meteorite instantly turns rubber
            Cruise to the South Seas
            Snail fastest in the world
            Lovers break up over the couch
            Gingerbread house
            Aliens join local book club
            Valentine's tree plants itself
            Rainbows announce retirement plan

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 21 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f07dfbca
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Giraffe wins local election
            Olympian wins tire
            Dinosaur fossils misplaced at local library
            Oceans are rising
            Yoda does yoga
            Killer games are banned
            Bathtub springs a leak
            Larry the Lobster plays chess
            Giant lizards open boutique
            Memory training is introduced in schools
            The Olympics on the moon
            Banana peel causes national crisis
            Sauna turns into volcano
            Tango dance championship
            Open mic night explodes

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


