

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f07dfbca
Recall time: 15 min

1	4th child born
2	Cups burned
3	Data protection abolished
4	Storm destroys city
5	Chinese exercise in bathroom
6	Means against ADHD discovered
7	Dinosaurs restart their careers
8	Behavior theory doubted
9	Old dog could sit
10	Raspberries protected by law
11	Magic mirror shows future
12	Simultaneous dreams result chaos
13	Tallest human dies
14	Kindergarten group stranded at the playground
15	Halloween pumpkin eats children
16	Pigs fly over Taipei
17	Vegetables hold a conga line
18	Sea lion "Jackie" learns to write
19	Koala falls down
20	Cobra eaten by anaconda
21	A piano is played
22	Dogs start a school
23	Three legged footballer banned
24	Memory world champion from NRW
25	Henry falls off the chair
26	Law against fatigue
27	Invisible painter creates masterpiece
28	Spiderman saves the world
29	Magpie steals shiny credit card
30	WMC in Bolivia
31	Successful cross between hare and elephant
32	Aliens join local bowling league
33	Gasoline cars are banned
34	King Xeres dies
35	Librarian conquers the universe
36	Guyana: First woman in government position
37	Oktoberfest in Munich
38	Books begin shouting
39	Taxes are prohibited
40	10D glasses are sold

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f07dfbca
Recall time: 15 min

41	Neighbors invite wild beasts
42	Youth spray graffiti on the wall
43	Moonlit karaoke party begins unexpectedly
44	Rome becomes Protestant
45	Cat rewrites Shakespeare's plays
46	Cream in school dining mandatory
47	Zebras launch fashion line
48	Coffee becomes rocket fuel
49	Pasta grows in backyard gardens
50	Fairies open ramen shop
51	Snowfall throughout the year
52	Time travel conference delayed.
53	Aliens learn to hula from locals
54	Darkness twenty-four seven
55	Mosaic re-released
56	Carpenter builds wooden car
57	Standard tax rate reduced to 5%
58	Witches open organic grocery store chain
59	Unicorns emerge from clouds to gossip
60	Pirate ship found in parking lot
61	Memory bank finally opens
62	Happiness stands with the tedious bee
63	Robot grows mustache
64	Princess becomes a politician
65	Children never lie down
66	Queens birthday
67	Invisible bridge appears
68	Sunshine declared taxable
69	Donkey is knighted
70	9th latrine built
71	Everyone forgets how to swim
72	Dragon lands on roof
73	Pharmacy-nighclub opened
74	Fire-eater burns a mouth
75	Children refuse to go to school
76	Lens clouds over
77	Giant shrimp steps back
78	Bicycle races against cheetah
79	Investigating judge Boba arrested
80	Penguins launch fashion line

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f07dfbca
Recall time: 15 min

81	Banana fears the worst
82	Balloons rebel against their owners' commands
83	Chess game is played on Venus
84	Rainbows discovered to be Wi-Fi signals
85	Fish fly over mountains
86	Last film with Heath Ledger
87	Flight demonstration day in Alpia
88	Chieftain makes peace
89	Wormhole opens at Starbucks
90	Cats open art gallery featuring mice
91	Catastrophic economic crisis
92	Finance minister imprisoned for embezzlement
93	Politicians fight in parliament
94	Beach volleyball court receives new location
95	Solar eclipse calculated
96	Invisible man runs for public office
97	All superheroes exiled
98	Dinosaurs become professional soccer players
99	Island dives into the sea
100	The massage chair is refined
101	Alien invents time machine
102	Russian drama becomes Hollywood success
103	Lizard tutors physics students
104	Bush listens for once
105	Vampires open a bakery
106	Aliens compete in Olympics
107	Octopus opens a successful café
108	Pink tanks in the gay war
109	Robots host Thanksgiving dinner
110	Invisible paint leads to art heist
111	Television interviews Bigfoot
112	Dragons start literature class
113	Cats organize talent show
114	Wizards play chess with invisible pieces
115	Talking computer introduced
116	Pirates host charity gala
117	Dollhouse in Germany
118	Greatest prison break in history
119	Fish win reality show
120	The sky turns lime green

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f07dfbca
Recall time: 15 min

121	Books whisper their secrets
122	Politicians stop
123	Aliens leave Earth
124	Flowers bloom under the snow
125	Wardrobe leads to Gothenburg
126	Everyone is named Åslög
127	Owls become taxi drivers
128	Tree chases nests away
129	Message in a bottle found
130	All kings meet
131	Balloons refuse to be popped anymore
132	Someone publishes their first book
133	Smoked salmon comes to life
134	Toilet cleaned
135	Bionic arm wrestler is being washed
136	Talking plants vote green
137	Alien bakery sells cosmic cookies
138	Fish run for mayor
139	Yearbook has no photos
140	Map of the universe surfaced
141	Wind turns at the wheel
142	Numerous purchases
143	Villains turn heroes overnight
144	Turtle races against snail
145	Helmet mandatory during driving
146	Restaurant on the moon
147	Ford goes into mass production
148	Monster loves knitting sweaters
149	Guitarist plays the piano
150	Subway system undersea built
151	Please walk upside down
152	Quantum physics was all made up
153	Meteorite instantly turns rubber
154	Cruise to the South Seas
155	Snail fastest in the world
156	Lovers break up over the couch
157	Gingerbread house
158	Aliens join local book club
159	Valentine's tree plants itself
160	Rainbows announce retirement plan

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f07dfbca
Recall time: 15 min

161	Giraffe wins local election
162	Olympian wins tire
163	Dinosaur fossils misplaced at local library
164	Oceans are rising
165	Yoda does yoga
166	Killer games are banned
167	Bathtub springs a leak
168	Larry the Lobster plays chess
169	Giant lizards open boutique
170	Memory training is introduced in schools
171	The Olympics on the moon
172	Banana peel causes national crisis
173	Sauna turns into volcano
174	Tango dance championship
175	Open mic night explodes